Meeting 11/25/2025

Allstate Benefits

Ameritas

Howard County Clerk-Withholding
Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct
Ibew Local 1597

Legalshield

Madison National Life

Medica

Principal Life Insurance Co

The Lincoln National Life

Revco Soluions Inc

Payroll Deposit

Less asking from 11/12/25 claims

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Direct Deposit
Dues/Membership

Grand Total
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495.72
26,053.55
45,892.96

7,294.89
600.61
41.90
16.26
79,302.97
5,026.91
492.74
646.74
159,720.86
(1,000.00)
324,586.11



