

Meeting 11/25/2025

Allstate Benefits	Service	\$	495.72
Ameritas	Service	\$	26,053.55
Howard County Clerk-Withholding	Service	\$	45,892.96
Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct	Service	\$	7,294.89
Ibew Local 1597	Service	\$	600.61
Legalshield	Service	\$	41.90
Madison National Life	Service	\$	16.26
Medica	Service	\$	79,302.97
Principal Life Insurance Co	Service	\$	5,026.91
The Lincoln National Life	Service	\$	492.74
Revco Soluions Inc	Service	\$	646.74
Payroll Deposit	Direct Deposit	\$	159,720.86
Less asking from 11/12/25 claims	Dues/Membership	\$	(1,000.00)
	Grand Total	\$	324,586.11